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Pari-Match League
2016/17 14th round, Match #81

Friday, 06.11.2016, 17:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 3840

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Borovyk Yevhen
5 Khocholava Davyd
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Korkishko Dmytro
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Smirnov Yevgen
16 Filimonov Artem (C)
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii
94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
33 Barilko Volodymyr
99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

91 Levchenko Ihor
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta (C)
7 Petriak Ivan
9 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Paulinho
12 Rafael
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Checher Vyacheslav

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
8 Kharatin Ihor
10 Lipartia Jaba
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
42 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure
95 Sobol Eduard

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Volodin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 14th round, Match #81
Friday, 06.11.2016, 17:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 3840

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
16 Filimonov Artem 15'

25 Martynenko Yevhen 22'

26' 6 Kamenyuka Mykyta

94 Danchenko Oleh 33'

11 Smirnov Yevgen 40'

17 Tatarkov Mykyta
10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 56'

56' 44 Checher Vyacheslav
8 Kharatin Ihor

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 67'

67' 11 Paulinho
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

68' 9 Kulach Vladyslav

73' 9 Kulach Vladyslav
39 Opanasenko Ievgen

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
33 Barilko Volodymyr 75'

90+1' 4 Chaikovskyi Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


